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COMING EVENTS

Thursday 18th October 
Goulburn Club AGM
Saturday 20th October  
A Peculiar Occurrence 

Friday 26th October 
Marky’s Music Night
Friday 2nd November 

Tsar Green
Friday 16th November 

Chris O”Connor and Don Hopkins
Friday 23rd November 

Stump Jumpers
 Friday 30th November 
Mike Baker Organ Trio
Saturday 8th December 

Djangologists

Friday 28th September 
Rocky Hill Music Society  

presents another tasty  
serving of their popular 

“The Hills Are Alive” evenings 
… From 7:30 … Free entry …

Goulburn Club Annual General 
Meeting

The Club's AGM will be held on 
Thursday 18 October at 7pm. 

All nominations must be made in 
writing. Send by email to 

secretary@goulburnclub.com.au, or 
by letter to the Club or to PO Box 25, 

Goulburn

Ukulele enthusiasts will be
interested to know that our very own 

GRUB will be entertaining the crowds in 
Belmore Park at 3pm this Saturday.  

Feel free to join the happy strummers.  
Also, Goulburn Regional 

Conservatorium is conducting a Uke 
Muster on the long weekend Monday.  

There will be workshops from 1pm and 
a concert at 4pm.
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